Features Dimensions
1
DC-DC
converters
Applications
Models & ratings
Notes:
1. �Indicates maximum and minimum voltage adjustment (Maximum includes Remote Sense
adjustment).
2. The full trim range is not available when the input is <15.5V.
3. For additional ESS screening, add the suffix ‘-ESS’ to the model number e.g. MTC3028S05-ESS.
4. Suffix ‘-LT’ indicates -55°C extended operating range.
5. Typical with Vin = 28VDC.
6. Max power 30 W must not be exceeded.
58.0 x 46.0 x 12.7mm (2.28 x 1.81 x 0.50”)f Regulated single outputs 5V to 28VDC

of the converter. The internal filtering meets the conducted emission requirements of
MIL-STD-461 without external components. When used in conjunction with the MTF input
filter module the MTC30 complies to MIL-STD-461; MIL-STD-1275 and MIL-STD-704.
Baseplate
cooled30W
MTC30 series
Model number(3) Output
power
Output voltage
Output current
Input current(5)
Efficiency
Nominal Minimum(1) Maximum(1) No load Full load
MTC3028S05 25W 5.0VDC 4.0VDC 6.0VDC 5.00A 0.09A 1.08A 83%
MTC3028S05-LT(4) 25W 5.0VDC 4.0VDC 6.0VDC 5.00A 0.09A 1.08A 83%
MTC3028S12 32W 12.0VDC 9.0VDC 13.8VDC(2) 2.70A 0.05A 1.4A 81%
MTC3028S12-LT(4) 32W 12.0VDC 9.0VDC 13.8VDC(2) 2.70A 0.05A 1.41A 81%
MTC3028S28 35W 28.0VDC 20.0VDC 30.0VDC 1.25A 0.07A 1.51A 83%
MTC3028D15 30W(6) ±15.0VDC ±1.6A(6) 0.04A 1.33A 80%
TechnologyIndustrialCOTS
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
Input